TOWN OF APPLE VALLEY
CAMPAIGN FINANCE DISCLOSURE STATEMENT
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Please indicate the applicable Disclosure and Reporting Period for this Statement:

| Pre-Primary Election Disclosure — Due by August 6, 2019
Reporting Period = Start of Campaign through August 1, 2019

Lo

Post-Primary Election Disclosure — Due by September 12, 2019
Reporting Period = August 2, 2019 through September 7, 2019
Note: This Disclosure is only required for Candidates eliminated at the Primary

\/ Pre-General Election Disclosure — Due by October 29, 2019
Reporting Period = August 2, 2019 through October 24, 2019 (with Primary Election)
Reporting Period = Start of Campaign through October 24, 2019 (without Primary)

] Post-General Election Disclosure — Due by December 5, 2019
Reporting Period = October 25, 2019 through November 30, 2019

Total Amount of Campaign Contributions for Reporting Period % Q ngg 2 63
(See ltemized Contribution Report — Form A) ¥

Any campaign contribution, including in-kind and other nonmonetary
contribution, must be itemized on the attached Itemized Contribution
Report — Form A (including the name of the donor and the amount of the
contribution per Utah Code Ann. § 10-3-208).*

Total Amount of Campaign Expenditures for Reporting Period $ CQ/ g%ﬂ ‘ ég
(See itemized Expendiiure Report — Form B) 4

Any campaign expenditure, regardless of amount, must be itemized on the
attached ltemized Expenditure Report — Form B (including the name of the
recipient of the expenditure per Utah Code Ann. § 10-3-208)*

* Some exceptions apply if a candidate receives $500 or less in contributions and spends
$500 or less on the candidate’s campaign.
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Campaign Financial Statement

Blackhawk Walters For Mayor

April 5 through October 29, 2019

Date Expenditure Recipient Memo Debit Credit Balance
Donations
Cash Donation-Harold Merritt 635 N Cougar Ln,
04/05/2019 Apple Valley, UT 84737 50.00 50.00
Candidate Blackhawk Walters 1793 N Rome
04/08/2019 Ave, Apple Valley, UT 84737 400.00 450.00
Cash Donation-Louie and Marcia Ford 1903 N
04/10/2019 Rome Ave, Apple Valley, UT 84737 50.00 500.00
Candidate Blackhawk Walters 1793 N Rome
04/14/2019 Ave, Apple Valley, UT 84737 132.00 632.00
Cash Donation-Apple Valley Storage 688 N
04/19/2019 Paradise Ln, Apple Valley, UT 84737 60.00 692.00
Donation-Andy and Jauna McGinnis 775 N
04/19/2019 Cougar Ln, Apple Valley, UT 84737 63.77 755.77
Donation-CK# 981743578-Forrest and Colleen
Kuehne 1833 N Rome Ave, Apple Valley, UT
04/19/2019 84737 200.00 955.77
Denation-Louie Ford 1903 N Rome Ave, Apple
06/03/2019 Valley, UT 84737 60.00 1,015.77
Donation-CC-Wenn Jargensen 1064 W Foothill
06/10/2019 Dr, Apple Valley, UT 84737 5.00 1,020.77
Donation-CC-Russ Volk 1243 E Big Pinion Ln,
06/27/2019 Apple Valley, UT 84737 5.00 1,025.77
Donation-Andy and Jauna McGinnis 775 N
07/14/2019 Cougar Ln, Apple Valley, UT 84737 61.90 1,087.67
Candidate Blackhawk Walters 1793 N Rome
07/15/2019 Ave, Apple Valley, UT 84737 116.33 1,204.00
Donation-CK# 8448-Louie Ford 1903 N Rome
07/16/2019 Ave, Apple Valley, UT 84737 65.00 1,269.00
Donation-Harold Merritt-635 N Cougar Ln,
07/16/2019 Apple Valley, UT 84737 116.00 1,385.00
Donation-Forrest and Colleen Kuehne 1833 N
07/16/2019 Rome Ave, Apple Valley, UT 84737 200.00 1,585.00
Candidate Blackhawk Walters 1793 N Rome
08/06/2019 Ave, Apple Valley, UT 84737 103.36 1,688.36
Donation-Andy and Jauna McGinnis 775 N
08/06/2019 Cougar Ln, Apple Valley, UT 84737 67.28 1,755.64
Donation-Andy and Jauna McGinnis 775 N
09/23/2019 Cougar Ln, Apple Valley, UT 84737 62.27 1,817.91
Donation-Andy and Jauna McGinnis 775 N
09/30/2019 Cougar Ln, Apple Valley, UT 84737 62.27 1,880.18
Donation-Andy and Jauna McGinnis 775 N
10/07/2019 Cougar Ln, Apple Valley, UT 84737 62.27 1,942 45
Donation-Harold Merritt 635 N Cougar Ln,
10/08/2019 Apple Valley, UT 84737 197.43 2,139.88
Donation-Andy and Jauna McGinnis 775 N
10/15/2019 Cougar Ln, Apple Valley, UT 84737 62.46 2,202.34
Donation-Andy and Jauna McGinnis 775 N
10/16/2019 Cougar Ln, Apple Valley, UT 84737 62.27 2,264.61
Candidate Blackhawk Walters 1793 N Rome
10/22/2019 Ave, Apple Valley, UT 84737 14.86 2,279.47
Total Donations 0.00 2,279.47 2,279.47
In-Kind Contributions
Andy and Jauna McGinnis 775 N Cougar Ln,
10/02/2019 Apple Valley, UT 84737 249.42 249.42
Forrest Kuehne 1833 N Rome Ave, Apple
10/04/2019 Valley, UT 84737 144.56 393.98
Louie Ford 1903 N Rome Ave, Apple Valley,
10/14/2019 UT 84737 159.18 553.16



Blackhawk Walters For Mayor

Campaign Financial Statement
April 5 through October 29, 2019

Memo

Date Expenditure Recipient Debit Credit Balance
Total In-Kind Contributions 0.00 553.16 553.16
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 2,832.63
Bank Charges
06/10/2019 Square.com Square Merchant Fee 0.45 -0.45
06/27/2019 Square.com Square Merchant Fee 0.45 -0.90
Total Bank Charges 0.90 0.00 -0.90
Campaign Information
04/14/2019 Raven Cain Website Design 300.00 -300.00
04/14/2019 Wix.com Web Hosting and Domain Name for One Year 132.00 -432.00
04/24/2019 Steamroller Copies Flyer #1 300 Copies 395.12 -827.12
05/15/2019 Steamroller Copies Flyer #1 - 50 Copies 10.65 -837.77
07/15/2019 Steamroller Copies Flyer #2 350 Copies 116.33 -954.10
08/06/2019 Best of Signs Best of Signs-4 Signs 103.36 -1,057.46
08/06/2019 Home Depot Sign Boards/Posts 67.28 -1,124.74
09/23/2019 Steamroller Copies Flyer #3-350 Copies 120.40 -1,245.14
10/01/2019 Steamroller Copies Flyer #4-350 Copies 119.68 -1,364.82
IN-KIND - Water District History Letter (Had
knowledge letter was being written. No
10/02/2019 Pro Mailing Systems collaboration on content.) 249.42 -1,614.24
IN-KIND - Forrest Kuehne Letter- (Had
knowledge letter was being written. No
10/04/2019 Steamroller Copies collaboration on content) 81.79 -1,696.03
10/07/2019 Steamroller Copies Flyer #5-350 Copies 230.84 -1,926.87
IN-KIND - Louie Ford Letter (Had knowledge
letter was being written. No collaboration on
10/14/2019 Pro Mailing Systems content. 159.18 -2,086.05
10/16/2019 Steamroller Copies Flyer #6/7-350 Copies Each 223.65 -2,309.70
Total Campaign Information 2,309.70 0.00 -2,309.70
Postage
04/19/2019 USPS.com Postage Service-Flyer #1 63.77 -63.77
07/14/2019 USPS.com Postage Service-Flyer #2 61.90 -125.67
09/23/2019 USPS.com Postage Service-Flyer #3 62.27 187.94
09/30/2019 USPS.com Postage Service-Flyer #4 62.27 -250.21
10/04/2019 USPS.com IN-KIND - Forrest Kuehne Letter 62.77 -312.98
10/07/2019 USPS.com Postage Service-Flyer #5 62.27 -375.25
10/15/2019 USPS.com Postage Service-Flyer #6 62.46 -437.71
10/16/2019 USPS.com Postage Service-Flyer#7 62.27 -499.98
Postage for letters to Attorney General,
10/22/2019 USPS.com Commissioners, Governor 14.86 -514.84
10/22/2019 USPS.com Postage balance for letters 7.19 -522.03
Total Postage 522.03 0.00 -522.03
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $ (2,832.63)

REMAINING BALANCE

2,832.63

2,832.63 0.00




C£§1paign Finance Disclosure Acknowledgment
(—gqcl/%“;/ A & ) , hereby declare the above information regarding campaign

contributions and exﬁenditures is tfue and accurate to the best of my knowledge. | understand that failure
to properly disclose campaign contributions and expenditures or failure to comply with State law or
Town ordinances regarding campaign finance disclosure requirements may result in being disqualified
from the election and my name being removed from the ballot.

Date /?/o??/v Ao/ 7 Muzf%w . ‘?Tﬁ%

Candidate /'

4]





